Features
Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
PCM-4823 3.5" 486 SBC with Intel® DX4,
DX4, VGA, LCD, LAN
 Compact with onboard AMD DX5-133 or Intel® DX4-100 processor
 10Base-T Ethernet
 24-bit LCD interface

 1 x Startup manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-4823-00C1  3.5” 486 SBC with Intel DX4-100, VGA, LCD, LAN
 PCM-4823L-00C1  Same as PCM-4823-00C1, but without VGA/LCD
 PCM-4823V-00C1  Same as PCM-4823-00C1, but without Ethernet
Optional Accessories
 MBPC-200-4823 MicroBox 3.5" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM-4823
 MBPC-200-4823L MicroBox 3.5" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM-4823L
 PS-50A 50 W AC power supply for MBPC-200
 PS-25D 25 W DC power supply for MBPC-200 with 486 SBC
 1759203900 CPU Fan DC 5 V, 35 x 35 x 6 mm (Alum)